
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Class 
FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

No. 
07 
15 
18 
7 

59 
36 
70 
81 
76 
5 

51 
65 
20 
10 

113 
62 

159 
13 
85 
53 

117 
63 
35 
86 
43 
92 
52 
88 
71 
77 

167 
44 
4 

23 
21 
56 
67 

198 
0 

48 

Name 
Sam Ryan 

Mark Farnham 

Steve Whitston 

Trevor Carmody 

Jack Maloney 

Mike Lawrence 

Emily Ryan 

Raymond Carmody 

Luke Testerman 

Tim Sager 

David Thompson 

Garrett Villano 

Jeff Filipkowski 

Sherman Engler 

Kevin Higgins 

Chris Elwell 

Mike Kelley 

Ryan Higgins 

Matt Carper 

Greg Bruns 

Guy Bellingham 

Greg Davis 

Frank Varano 

Ray Qualls 

Barrett Kingsborough 

Matt Clark 

Chris Caruso 

Russell Fredericks 

Scott Brallier 

Dennis Potocki 

Stephen Kwasnik 

Desmond Ennis 

Albert Spadin 

Johan Wasserman 

Michael Berger 

Hugh Maloney 

Daniel Wolfe 

Robert Murray 

Jack Herberger 

Sean Mccallion 

Team/Sponsor 
RyanRacing/Autowerks/VeeSportRacing 

KC Racing 

Rocket Motorsports / Hoosier / LOA Construction 

Carmody Racing/Bugs life Transmissions/Auto Safety 

Maloney Racing/DMT Motorsports 

DMS Motorsports/Mitchell Motors 

RyanRacing/Autowerks/VSR 

Carmody Racing 

Schmuppy Racing 

Sagero Racing/Quixote Racing/Autowerks 

DMT Motorsports/Maloney Racing 

46-65 Motorsports/Powerlab Racing 

Caruso Brothers Racing/Automotive Safety Consultin 

TenVee/Noble Engine by Cox..DRAYTON FARLEY 

Team Higgins Miller Racing/Higgins Powder Coating  

Elwell Racing 

Mad Mike Motorsports/JacksonStorm/DMT/MadMikeMotor 

Team Higgins Miller Racing/Higgins Powder Coating  

Hooley 

Vorscha/Mitchell Motors/Automotive Safety Consulti 

Guy Bellingham Racing/Vallis Motor Sport 

Greg Davis Motorsport Art Racing 

Maloney Racing 

Qualls Racing 

Kingsborough Motorsports 

Clark Motorsports/Quicksilver Race Engines/Arrive  

Caruso Brothers Racing/Automotive Safety Consultin 

Ennis Racing/Duck'N'Monkey/ Custom Laminating/ IIP 

Brallier Motorsports/Mitchell Motors 

Team Pierogi/Interworks 

Team kwasnik racing 

Emotion Motorsports/Me Myself and I  / HITCH GUIDE 

Scuderia Spadari/A R Spadin Motorsports/Vallis Mot 

Wasserman 

MB Racing/Motorsport 4 The Masses 

Maloney Racing/Sarah/Kelly/Layla/Tori & Cathy 

Wolfe Racing 

RBM Motorsports 

ADMIRAL MOTORSPORTS 

Callaghan racing 

Best Tm 
2:06.320 
2:06.881 
2:07.083 
2:07.317 
2:07.720 
2:07.887 
2:08.105 
2:08.208 
2:08.332 
2:08.398 
2:08.465 
2:08.531 
2:08.726 
2:08.775 
2:08.784 
2:08.949 
2:09.060 
2:09.267 
2:09.393 
2:09.537 
2:09.661 
2:09.677 
2:09.740 
2:09.949 
2:10.144 
2:10.438 
2:10.958 
2:11.162 
2:11.286 
2:12.415 
2:13.469 
2:13.707 
2:14.700 
2:14.847 
2:15.029 
2:15.349 
2:15.459 
2:15.485 
2:15.505 
2:15.650 

Diff 

0.561 
0.763 
0.997 
1.400 
1.567 
1.785 
1.888 
2.012 
2.078 
2.145 
2.211 
2.406 
2.455 
2.464 
2.629 
2.740 
2.947 
3.073 
3.217 
3.341 
3.357 
3.420 
3.629 
3.824 
4.118 
4.638 
4.842 
4.966 
6.095 
7.149 
7.387 
8.380 
8.527 
8.709 
9.029 
9.139 
9.165 
9.185 
9.330 

Make/Model 
1995 Protoform P2 

1995 Protoform P2 /021 

1997 Volkswagen Protoform P2 

1994 Volkswagen Protoform 

1982 Lynx Bullet 

1996 Protoform P2 

Mysterian M-2 

1992 Mysterian M2 

2008 Caracal D 

2021 Edward Van Viper 

2001 Womer EV3 

1991 BRD Formula Vee 

1999 Vorscha GB4 

2003 Vortech 

1992 Protoform P2 

Womer EV-3 

1992 Protoform P2 

1999 Protoform P2 

1992 Caracal D 

2023 Vorscha GB5 

1997 BRD AFV02 

2003 Protoform P-3 

Caracal D 

2003 Protoform  P3 

1973 Lynx 

1992 RTJ -02 

1999 Vorscha GB-4 

2000 Protoform P2 

1986 Caracal Caracal D 

1982 BRD Flamingo C 

2006 Womer EV-3 

1995 BRD 

1996 Protoform P2 

1998 Mysterian M2 

2011 Citation XTC-41 

2000 Womer EV-3 

1969 Volkswagen Formula Vee Caldwell D-13 

1991 Vee Mysterian M2 

2002 Womer FV 

2010 Womer Fv 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/10/2023 10:46:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon and Michelle Prokopf 

Chief Steward Chuck Dobbs 
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Pos 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 

Class 
FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

FV -CCS 

No. 
29 
17 
55 
33 
54 
38 
11 
98 

148 
69 
22 

Name 
Geoff Roche 

Jeff Tapolci 

John Maloney 

Bryce Moon 

Zachary Wojtalik 

Robert Patterson 

Brendan Ellis 

Michael Blakemore 

Gerard Callaghan 

Eugene Grimes 

Alex Gee 

Team/Sponsor 
Roche Racing 

Jagoff Racing 

Marianne/Maloney Racing 

Blakemore Moon Racing 

REW Racing/Partly Cloudy Electrical Service 

Vallis Motorsports/VMS 

Callaghan Racing 

Blakemore Moon Racing 

Callaghan racing 

Curtis-McMahon Racing/National Safety Consulting/D 

Carbaugh Tool Company 

Best Tm 
2:16.049 
2:16.194 
2:16.664 
2:16.683 
2:17.103 
2:17.119 
2:17.792 
2:21.392 
2:22.070 
2:25.622 

Diff 
9.729 
9.874 

10.344 
10.363 
10.783 
10.799 
11.472 
15.072 
15.750 
19.302 

Make/Model 
2000 Citation XTC-1 

1993 Caracal C-1 

2000 Womer EV-3 

1990 Lynx Protoform P2 

1981 Volkswagen Citation Formula Vee 

1997 BRD 

1984 Volkswagen Citation 

1992 Mysterian M2-30 

Volkswagen Lynx 

1975 Caldwell D-13 

2000 Protoform P2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/10/2023 10:46:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon and Michelle Prokopf 

Chief Steward Chuck Dobbs 
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